
 

SMALL WORKS ROSTER 
BID INFORMATION WORKSHEET 

 
 

PROJECT NAME AND NUMBER: 

WTP Transfer Pump #1 Repair Project         SMA-22-012 

 
 

Contractor Name Contractor 
License No. Bid Date Bid Amount 

Triangle Pump & Equipment, 
I  

TRIANPE180RP 4/27/2022 $ 20,168.67 

PumpTech LLC PUMPTI*945QG 4/27/2022 $ 17,533.75 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

Contractor Name Contract Amount Date Awarded 

PumpTech LLC $17,533.75  

 
COMMENTS: 
 

 

 
 
 
Completed By: Kathryn Myklebust Date: 5/10/2022 
  
 


	Contractor Name

